2016 Year-In-Review: Bootleg Moonshine

1  Justin Moore
2 Kenny Chesney
3 Goo Goo Dolls
4  Melissa Etheridge
5 Al Wilson
6 Oasis
7  The Rolling Stones
8  SaraEvans
9  Meghan Trainor
10  Fitz And The Tantrums
11  Garth Brooks
12 Mark Chesnutt
13 Steven Tyler
14 Justin Moore
15 NorahJones
16  Two Door Cinema Club
17  Jake Owen
18 Goo Goo Dolls
19  Blake Shelton
20  Kiefer Sutherland
21  Various Artists
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Robbin’ Trains

Trip Around The Sun

Over And Over

Nervous

The Snake

The Shock Of The Lightning
You Can’t Always Get What You Want
Revival

Me Too

HandClap

Honky-Tonk Somewhere
Neither Did |

Love Is Your Name

You Look Like | Need A Drink
Silver-Haired Daddy Of Mine
Bad Decisions

Everybody Dies Young

Flood

Go Ahead And Break My Heart
Can’t Stay Away

Forever Country

3:24
2:50
4:13
3:35
3:06
6:24
5:49
4:02
3:05
3:09
2:17
4:59
3:34
2:57
3:20
4:24
3:02
4:04
4:12
3:25
3:54
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